

ERRATUM

In the February 2010 issue of the *International Journal of Dental Hygiene* (Vol. 8, Iss. 1, Pages 53–62), the author names are incorrectly displayed in:

The table of contents as: F. H. Hermolin, J. P. Maceira, E. P. Dias and M. Ramos-e-Silva; and

The first page of the article (p. 53) as: F Haikal, JP Maceira, EP Dias, M Ramos-e-Silva.

The correct author list should be: F Haikal, J Piñeiro-Maceira, EP Dias, M Ramos-e-Silva.

Under the heading “Literature review”, on page 55, in the first paragraph, the references for the sentence “Congenital epulis of the newborn is the most accepted term and widely used for this tumour of uncertain histogenesis” should be 35–39 instead of 35–37.

We would like to apologise to the authors concerned for any inconvenience this may have caused.

Copyright of International Journal of Dental Hygiene is the property of Wiley-Blackwell and its content may not be copied or emailed to multiple sites or posted to a listserv without the copyright holder's express written permission. However, users may print, download, or email articles for individual use.